
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: DENTAL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Sharavathi Dental College [IR-N-C-40112]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 100 -

PG [3 Year Program(s)] 14 14 14 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

88 262 350 335 15 0 0 37 37 0 0 0

PG [3 Year
Program(s)]

18 22 40 22 18 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 40 28 2020-21 23 7 350000(Three lakhs
fifty thousand)

5

2017-18 100 58 2021-22 45 8 380000(Three lakhs
eighty thousand)

7

2018-19 100 73 2022-23 53 11 420000(Four lakhs
twenty thousand)

10

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 14 14 2020-21 14 14 550000(Five lakhs fifty
thousand)

0

2019-20 14 14 2021-22 14 14 580000(Five lakhs
eighty thousand)

0

2020-21 14 14 2022-23 14 14 600000(Six lakhs) 0



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

 No. of students Graduating in Super Speciality program (DM/MCH)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1285027 (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Sixty
Seven Only)

1950000 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) 1762244 (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Two
Hundred Forty Four Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1352890 (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand Eight
Hundred Ninety Only)

1214209 (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Two
Hundred Nine Only)

1088473 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Four
Hundred Seventy Three Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Rupees Nil) 0 (Rupees Nil) 77336 (Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Thirty Six Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 42628240 (Rupees Four Crore Twenty Six Lakhs Twenty Eight
Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only)

410921179 (Rupees Four Crore Ten Lakh Ninety Two
Thousand One Hundred Seventy Nine Only)

40750020 (Rupees Four Crore Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand
Twenty Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3611385 (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Eleven Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty Five Only)

3634996 (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety Six Only)

4699800 (Rupees Forty Six Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 434040 (Rupees Four Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Forty Only) 35176 (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy
Six Only)

41389 (Rupees Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty
Nine Only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0



Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 250000 0 0

Amount Received in Words Two lakhs fifty thousand Zero Zero

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2022. 345

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Gururaju C R 45 Professor Male MDS 168 Yes 21-05-2019 -- Regular

2 Dr Samrat M R 50 Professor Male MDS 252 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

3 Dr Ramakrishna
Maiya G R

38 Professor Male MDS 108 Yes 24-10-2017 -- Regular

4 Dr Purushothama R 45 Professor Male MDS 192 Yes 08-08-2007 -- Regular

5 Dr Darshan K S 28 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

6 Dr Kavitha G 38 Professor Female MDS 120 Yes 12-07-2013 -- Regular

7 Dr Sangeetha S M 27 Lecturer Female MDS 12 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

8 Dr Bharat S V 47 Lecturer Male MDS 84 Yes 16-05-2016 -- Regular

9 Dr Usha C 45 Professor Female MDS 168 Yes 29-02-2012 -- Regular

10 Dr Sapna B shetty 41 Reader Female MDS 132 Yes 02-05-2015 -- Regular

11 Dr Samatha K S 38 Reader Female MDS 48 Yes 28-03-2019 -- Regular

12 Dr Srinivas M 37 Lecturer Male MDS 72 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

13 Dr Shashibhushan K
K

52 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

14 Dr Vidhya H M 32 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

15 Dr Devaraja G H N 44 Lecturer Male MDS 48 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

16 Dr Prashant Babaji 47 Professor Male MDS 216 Yes 01-08-2014 -- Regular

17 Dr Priyanka B B 34 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

18 Dr Pradeep M C 46 Professor Male MDS 168 Yes 03-01-2009 -- Regular

19 Dr Sai Krishna
Yalamanachili

29 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular



20 Dr Zeenath
Ambareen

39 Professor Female MDS 108 Yes 03-04-2017 -- Regular

21 Dr Sudhakar Bhat G 59 Professor Male MDS 336 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Regular

22 Dr Abhilash A 41 Professor Male MDS 156 Yes 19-08-2019 -- Regular

23 Dr Srinidhi Bhat 36 Professor Male MDS 120 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

24 Dr Soumya S G 37 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 01-04-2019 -- Regular

25 Dr Syeda Amtul
Haseeb

41 Reader Female MDS 72 Yes 03-10-2017 -- Regular

26 Dr Shilpa Shetty 35 Reader Female MDS 72 Yes 03-10-2017 -- Regular

27 Dr Tazyeen Saher 32 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 21-06-2019 -- Regular

28 Dr  Vinaya K C 36 Lecturer Female MDS 36 Yes 24-12-2018 -- Regular

29 Dr Shobha R 38 Lecturer Female MDS 33 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

30 Dr Jayakrishna T 30 Lecturer Male MDS 24 Yes 15-11-2021 -- Regular

31 Dr Parikshith S R 29 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

32 Dr Ruchitha T G 27 Lecturer Female MDS 12 Yes 10-08-2022 -- Regular

33 Dr Meghasyam Bhat 48 Professor Male MDS 204 Yes 04-07-2014 -- Regular

34 Dr Chikorde Krutika
Prashant

28 Lecturer Female MDS 12 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Regular

35 Dr Pranati Pai 27 Lecturer Female MDS 3 Yes 01-04-2023 -- Regular

36 Dr Kavya M J 40 Lecturer Female MDS 72 Yes 16-10-2017 -- Regular

37 Dr Ramakrishna H 29 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 15-11-2021 -- Regular

38 Dr Shrinidhi M S 47 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 08-03-2005 -- Regular

39 Dr Alwin Antony 30 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

40 Dr Kala S Bhushan 52 Professor Female MDS 300 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

41 Dr Soumya B G 44 Professor Female MDS 180 Yes 01-02-2014 -- Regular

42 Dr Chethana K C 38 Professor Female MDS 132 Yes 19-07-2014 -- Regular

43 Dr Bharathi 38 Reader Female MDS 84 Yes 02-03-2020 -- Regular

44 Dr Chaitra M P 31 Reader Female MDS 48 Yes 11-05-2019 -- Regular

45 Dr C J Murugesh 52 Lecturer Male MDS 74 Yes 03-10-2017 -- Regular

46 Mr Hemasankar C 39 Reader Male M.Sc. 132 Yes 01-09-2017 -- Regular

47 Dr Jagadeep H T 53 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 28-06-2023 -- Regular

48 Dr Sagarika S patil 23 Other Female MBBS 5 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

49 Mrs  Sunita Devi 53 Reader Female M.Sc. 348 Yes 16-12-1994 -- Regular

50 Dr Shwetha C 38 Reader Female M.Sc. 96 Yes 19-12-2015 -- Regular

51 Miss Chaithra K J 29 Reader Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 15-12-2018 -- Regular



52 Dr Shashikumar Raj
Urs

64 Professor Male MD 288 Yes 31-10-2001 -- Regular

53 Dr Srikousthubha M
S

45 Lecturer Female MBBS 49 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Regular

54 Dr Dhanush J 25 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 25-07-2023 -- Regular

55 Mr  Pavaman V 37 Reader Male M.Sc. 132 Yes 21-06-2012 -- Regular

56 Dr Suhas S 27 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

57 Dr Achal G L 25 Other Male MBBS 8 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

58 Dr Jagadeesh K 67 Professor Male MD 448 Yes 01-03-2016 -- Regular

59 Mr  Raghavendra M
P

37 Reader Male M.Sc. 98 Yes 13-10-2014 -- Regular

60 Dr Mohamed
Fariuddin Ahamed

31 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

61 Dr Shrikara Bhat 24 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 21-07-2023 -- Regular

62 Dr S S
Chandrakanth

62 Professor Male MD 348 Yes 16-12-1994 -- Regular

63 Dr Bharathi Devi
Damodar

56 Other Female MBBS 120 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular

64 Dr Vishwanath S R 54 Other Male MBBS 6 Yes 27-06-2023 -- Regular

65 Dr Anush Murthy G
M

24 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

66 Dr Sreesha D Rao 46 Professor Male MBBS 209 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

67 Dr Praveen Kumar 42 Other Male MBBS 76 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

68 Dr Bharath G O 27 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

69 Dr Nithyananda M H 25 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

70 Dr J Ragabindu 34 Lecturer Female MDS 75 Yes 02-09-2017 -- Regular

71 Dr Faiza Fathima 32 Lecturer Female MDS 60 Yes 18-12-2018 -- Regular

72 Dr Shwetha E 38 Lecturer Female MDS 38 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

73 Dr Venisa Valerian
Cutinha

31 Lecturer Male MDS 16 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

74 Dr Guruprasad G M 57 Professor Male MDS 384 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

75 Dr Arun  A V 42 Professor Male MDS 168 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

76 Dr Shanthiprasad
Indra

42 Reader Male MDS 96 Yes 07-07-2015 -- Regular

77 Dr Sachin
Bharadwaj S

30 Lecturer Male MDS 24 Yes 10-02-2021 -- Regular

78 Dr Shahid Ahmed
Khan

29 Lecturer Male MDS 24 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

79 Dr Harish B 28 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular



80 Dr Farzan Khan
Nasir Khan

31 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

81 Dr V Vishnuprudhvi 27 Lecturer Male MDS 7 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

82 Dr Shivakumar B N 52 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

83 Dr Karthik B 39 Professor Male MDS 144 Yes 16-12-2014 -- Regular

84 Dr Smitha G P 49 Reader Female MDS 120 Yes 07-07-2017 -- Regular

85 Dr Sowmya J Rao 39 Reader Female MDS 120 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

86 Dr Xavier Pradeep
Dmello A

36 Reader Male MDS 84 Yes 06-10-2016 -- Regular

87 Dr Akshata Okade 35 Reader Female MDS 48 Yes 03-05-2019 -- Regular

88 Dr Srinivas C Koppal 52 Professor Male MDS 228 Yes 15-11-2021 -- Regular

89 Dr  Devaraj M G 71 Professor Male MBBS 396 Yes 10-12-1999 -- Regular

90 Dr Arun Kumar G 47 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

91 Dr Shreepriya Miskin 32 Lecturer Female MDS 55 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

92 Dr Prithvik R 24 Lecturer Male BDS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

93 Dr Suchith S Shetty 23 Lecturer Male BDS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

94 Mrs Sandhya 35 Reader Female M.Sc. 147 Yes 09-12-2016 -- Regular

95 Dr Darshan Raj K H 26 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

96 Dr Nisarga S Patil 25 Reader Female MBBS 5 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

97 Dr Sathyanidhi H S 27 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

98 Dr Pranavakumar N
Bhat

24 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 21-07-2023 -- Regular

99 Miss Akshatha
Kamath P

27 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 15-12-2018 -- Regular

100 Dr Vijay Kumar
Shetty

41 Reader Male MBBS 142 Yes 15-07-2013 -- Regular

101 Dr Manjunath B S 26 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Sharavathi Dental College [IR-O-C-40112]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 100 -

PG [3 Year Program(s)] 14 14 14 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

88 262 350 335 15 0 0 37 37 0 0 0

PG [3 Year
Program(s)]

18 22 40 22 18 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 40 28 2017-18 0 2020-21 23 7 350000(Zerthree lakh
fifty thousando)

5

2017-18 100 58 2018-19 0 2021-22 45 8 380000(three lakh
eighty thousand)

7

2018-19 100 73 2019-20 0 2022-23 53 11 420000(four lakh
twenty thousand)

10

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 14 14 2019-20 0 2020-21 14 14 550000(five lakhs fifty
thousand)

0

2019-20 14 14 2020-21 0 2021-22 14 14 580000(five lakhs
eighty thousand)

0

2020-21 14 14 2021-22 0 2022-23 14 14 600000(six lakhs) 0



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1285067 (Rupees Twelve Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Sixty
Seven Only)

1950000 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) 1762244 (0)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1352890 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Eight
Hundred Ninety Only)

1214209 (Rupees Twelve Lakh Fourteen Thousand Two
Hundred Nine Only)

1088473 (Rupees Ten Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Four
Hundred Seventy Three Only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Rupees Nil) 0 (Rupees Nil) 0 (Rupees Nil)

Studios 0 (Rupees Nil) 0 (Rupees Nil) 0 (Rupees Nil)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Rupees Nil) 0 (Rupees Nil) 0 (Rupees Nil)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount



Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 42628240 (Rupees Four Crore Twenty Six Lakhs Twenty Eight
Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only)

41092179 (Rupees Four Crore Ten Lakh Ninety Two Thousand
One Hundred Seventy Nine Only)

40750020 (Rupees Four Crore Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand
Twenty Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3611385 (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Eleven Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty Five Only)

3634996 (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety Six Only)

4699800 (Rupees Forty Six Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 434040 (Rupees Four Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Forty Only) 35176 (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy
Six Only)

41389 (Rupees Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty
Nine Only)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 1 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 250000 0 0

Amount Received in Words Two lakhs fifty thousand Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

13-12-2022 12-12-2027 2.52

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? NO

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

6.1. Has your institution taken initiative towards Clean Energy? YES

6.2. Has your institution taken initiative towards Waste Management? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr  Devaraj M G 71 Professor Male MBBS 396 Yes 10-12-1999 -- Regular

2 Dr  Vinaya K C 36 Lecturer Female MDS 36 Yes 24-12-2018 -- Regular

3 Dr Abhilash A 41 Professor Male MDS 156 Yes 19-08-2019 -- Regular

4 Dr Achal G L 25 Other Male MBBS 8 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

5 Dr Akshata Okade 35 Reader Female MDS 48 Yes 03-05-2019 -- Regular

6 Dr Alwin Antony 30 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

7 Dr Anush Murthy G
M

24 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

8 Dr Arun  A V 42 Professor Male MDS 168 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

9 Dr Arun Kumar G 47 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

10 Dr Bharat S V 47 Lecturer Male MDS 84 Yes 16-05-2016 -- Regular

11 Dr Bharath G O 27 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

12 Dr Bharathi 38 Reader Female MDS 84 Yes 02-03-2020 -- Regular

13 Dr Bharathi Devi
Damodar

56 Other Female MBBS 120 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular



14 Dr C J Murugesh 52 Lecturer Male MDS 74 Yes 03-10-2017 -- Regular

15 Dr Chaitra M P 31 Reader Female MDS 48 Yes 11-05-2019 -- Regular

16 Dr Chethana K C 38 Professor Female MDS 132 Yes 19-07-2014 -- Regular

17 Dr Chikorde Krutika
Prashant

28 Lecturer Female MDS 12 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Regular

18 Dr Darshan K S 28 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

19 Dr Darshan Raj K H 26 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

20 Dr Devaraja G H N 44 Lecturer Male MDS 48 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

21 Dr Dhanush J 25 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 25-07-2023 -- Regular

22 Dr Faiza Fathima 32 Lecturer Female MDS 60 Yes 18-12-2018 -- Regular

23 Dr Farzan Khan
Nasir Khan

31 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

24 Dr Guruprasad G M 57 Professor Male MDS 384 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

25 Dr Gururaju C R 45 Professor Male MDS 168 Yes 21-05-2019 -- Regular

26 Dr Harish B 28 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

27 Dr J Ragabindu 34 Lecturer Female MDS 75 Yes 02-09-2017 -- Regular

28 Dr Jagadeep H T 53 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 28-06-2023 -- Regular

29 Dr Jagadeesh K 67 Professor Male MD 448 Yes 01-03-2016 -- Regular

30 Dr Jayakrishna T 30 Lecturer Male MDS 24 Yes 15-11-2021 -- Regular

31 Dr Kala S Bhushan 52 Professor Female MDS 300 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

32 Dr Karthik B 39 Professor Male MDS 144 Yes 16-12-2014 -- Regular

33 Dr Kavitha G 38 Professor Female MDS 120 Yes 12-07-2013 -- Regular

34 Dr Kavya M J 40 Lecturer Female MDS 72 Yes 16-10-2017 -- Regular

35 Dr Manjunath B S 26 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

36 Dr Meghasyam Bhat 48 Professor Male MDS 204 Yes 04-07-2014 -- Regular

37 Dr Mohamed
Fariuddin Ahamed

31 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

38 Dr Nisarga S Patil 25 Reader Female MBBS 5 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

39 Dr Nithyananda M H 25 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

40 Dr Parikshith S R 29 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

41 Dr Pradeep M C 46 Professor Male MDS 168 Yes 03-01-2009 -- Regular

42 Dr Pranati Pai 27 Lecturer Female MDS 3 Yes 01-04-2023 -- Regular

43 Dr Pranavakumar N
Bhat

24 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 21-07-2023 -- Regular

44 Dr Prashant Babaji 47 Professor Male MDS 216 Yes 01-08-2014 -- Regular

45 Dr Praveen Kumar 42 Other Male MBBS 76 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular



46 Dr Prithvik R 24 Lecturer Male BDS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

47 Dr Priyanka B B 34 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

48 Dr Purushothama R 45 Professor Male MDS 192 Yes 08-08-2007 -- Regular

49 Dr Ramakrishna H 29 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 15-11-2021 -- Regular

50 Dr Ramakrishna
Maiya G R

38 Professor Male MDS 108 Yes 24-10-2017 -- Regular

51 Dr Ruchitha T G 27 Lecturer Female MDS 12 Yes 10-08-2022 -- Regular

52 Dr S S
Chandrakanth

62 Professor Male MD 348 Yes 16-12-1994 -- Regular

53 Dr Sachin
Bharadwaj S

30 Lecturer Male MDS 24 Yes 10-02-2021 -- Regular

54 Dr Sagarika S patil 23 Other Female MBBS 5 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

55 Dr Sai Krishna
Yalamanachili

29 Lecturer Male MDS 12 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

56 Dr Samatha K S 38 Reader Female MDS 48 Yes 28-03-2019 -- Regular

57 Dr Samrat M R 50 Professor Male MDS 252 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

58 Dr Sangeetha S M 27 Lecturer Female MDS 12 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

59 Dr Sapna B shetty 41 Reader Female MDS 132 Yes 02-05-2015 -- Regular

60 Dr Sathyanidhi H S 27 Reader Male MBBS 5 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

61 Dr Shahid Ahmed
Khan

29 Lecturer Male MDS 24 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

62 Dr Shanthiprasad
Indra

42 Reader Male MDS 96 Yes 07-07-2015 -- Regular

63 Dr Shashibhushan K
K

52 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

64 Dr Shashikumar Raj
Urs

64 Professor Male MD 288 Yes 31-10-2001 -- Regular

65 Dr Shilpa Shetty 35 Reader Female MDS 72 Yes 03-10-2017 -- Regular

66 Dr Shivakumar B N 52 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

67 Dr Shobha R 38 Lecturer Female MDS 33 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

68 Dr Shreepriya Miskin 32 Lecturer Female MDS 55 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

69 Dr Shrikara Bhat 24 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 21-07-2023 -- Regular

70 Dr Shrinidhi M S 47 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 08-03-2005 -- Regular

71 Dr Shwetha C 38 Reader Female M.Sc. 96 Yes 19-12-2015 -- Regular

72 Dr Shwetha E 38 Lecturer Female MDS 38 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

73 Dr Smitha G P 49 Reader Female MDS 120 Yes 07-07-2017 -- Regular

74 Dr Soumya B G 44 Professor Female MDS 180 Yes 01-02-2014 -- Regular

75 Dr Soumya S G 37 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 01-04-2019 -- Regular



76 Dr Sowmya J Rao 39 Reader Female MDS 120 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

77 Dr Sreesha D Rao 46 Professor Male MBBS 209 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

78 Dr Srikousthubha M
S

45 Lecturer Female MBBS 49 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Regular

79 Dr Srinidhi Bhat 36 Professor Male MDS 120 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

80 Dr Srinivas C Koppal 52 Professor Male MDS 228 Yes 15-11-2021 -- Regular

81 Dr Srinivas M 37 Lecturer Male MDS 72 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

82 Dr Suchith S Shetty 23 Lecturer Male BDS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

83 Dr Sudhakar Bhat G 59 Professor Male MDS 336 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Regular

84 Dr Suhas S 27 Other Male MBBS 5 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

85 Dr Syeda Amtul
Haseeb

41 Reader Female MDS 72 Yes 03-10-2017 -- Regular

86 Dr Tazyeen Saher 32 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 21-06-2019 -- Regular

87 Dr Usha C 45 Professor Female MDS 168 Yes 29-02-2012 -- Regular

88 Dr V Vishnuprudhvi 27 Lecturer Male MDS 7 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

89 Dr Venisa Valerian
Cutinha

31 Lecturer Male MDS 16 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

90 Dr Vidhya H M 32 Lecturer Female MDS 48 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

91 Dr Vijay Kumar
Shetty

41 Reader Male MBBS 142 Yes 15-07-2013 -- Regular

92 Dr Vishwanath S R 54 Other Male MBBS 6 Yes 27-06-2023 -- Regular

93 Dr Xavier Pradeep
Dmello A

36 Reader Male MDS 84 Yes 06-10-2016 -- Regular

94 Dr Zeenath
Ambareen

39 Professor Female MDS 108 Yes 03-04-2017 -- Regular

95 Miss Akshatha
Kamath P

27 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 15-12-2018 -- Regular

96 Miss Chaithra K J 29 Reader Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 15-12-2018 -- Regular

97 Mr  Pavaman V 37 Reader Male M.Sc. 132 Yes 21-06-2012 -- Regular

98 Mr  Raghavendra M
P

37 Reader Male M.Sc. 98 Yes 13-10-2014 -- Regular

99 Mr Hemasankar C 39 Reader Male M.Sc. 132 Yes 01-09-2017 -- Regular

100 Mrs  Sunita Devi 53 Reader Female M.Sc. 348 Yes 16-12-1994 -- Regular

101 Mrs Sandhya 35 Reader Female M.Sc. 147 Yes 09-12-2016 -- Regular
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